Academic Calendar for the year 2020-2021 (Odd Semester)

Admissions .- U.G.
P.G

Commencement of
Teaching Uu.G.

P.G.(Final Year)
P.G. (First Year)
Talent Show
Sports Mela

Extension Lectures/
Workshop/ Other
activities

First Assignment U.G.
Class Test for U.G.

Seminar/ Test for P.G.

Seminar / Conference

Second Assignment
uG.

Vacation
Review of Syllabi
Examinations U.G.

P.G.

07-09-2020 to 31-10-2020
24-11-2020 to 31-12-2020

02-11-2020
02-11-2020
12-11-2020
13-01-2021
22nd & 23rd Jan., 2021
01-12-2020 to 30-01-2021

Upto 10-01-2021
20-01-2021

Upto 31-01-2021

From 21-01-2021 to 15-02-
2021

Upto 15-02-2021

No Vacation
Last day of every month
March,2021 onwards

March,2021 onwards

List of holidays

Haryana Hero’s Martyrdom
Day

Mahatma Gandhi Birthday

Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti
Dussera

Maharishi Balmiki's Jayanti
Haryana day

Karva Chauth
Diwali

*Govardhan pooja/
Vishwakarma day

Chhath Puja
Guru Nanak’s B.day

*Guru Teg Bahadur Mrt.Day
Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
Republic Day

Basant Panchmi

Guru Ravidas Jayanti

23-09-2020

02-10-2020

29-09-2020
25-10-2020

31-10-2020
01-11-2020

04-11-2020
14-11-2020

15-11-2020

20-11-2020

30-11-2020

24-11-2020
20-01-2021
26-01-2021

16-02-2021

27-02-2021



Academic Calendar for the year 2020-2021 (Even)

Commencement of
Teaching U.G.

P.G.
Extension Lectures/

Workshop/other
activities

First Assignment U.G.

Seminar/ Test for U.G.
& P.G.

Second Assignment U.G.

Seminar / Conference

Review of Syllabi

Examination U.G.
P.G.

17-04-2021
17-04-2021
01-06-2021 to 01-07-2021

Upto 31-05-2021

Upto 02706-2021

Upto 15-06-2021

From 18-06-2021 to 25-06-2021

Last day of every month

July, 2021 onwards
July, 2021 onwards

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti

Maharshi Parshuram
Jayanti
[d-ul-Fitr

‘Buddha Purnima

Maharana Partap Jayanti

Guru Arjan Dev Shahidi
Diwas

Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti

21-04-2021

25-04-2021
14-05-2021

26-05-2021

13-06-2021

14-06-2021

24-06-2021

Dr Rahul Khanna

Offg Principal
Offg.Principal

Mukand Lal National College

Yamuna Nagar



