

Academic Calendar for the year 2020-2021 (Odd Semester)

Admissions :-			List of holidays	
U.G.	07-09-2020 to 31-10-2020		Haryana Hero's Martyrdom Day	23-09-2020
P.G.	24-11-2020 to 31-12-2020		Mahatma Gandhi Birthday	02-10-2020
Commencement of Teaching		U.G.	02-11-2020	
	P.G.(Final Year)	02-11-2020	Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti	29-09-2020
	P.G. (First Year)	12-11-2020	Dussera	25-10-2020
Talent Show	13-01-2021			
Sports Mela	22nd & 23rd Jan., 2021		Maharishi Balmiki's Jayanti	31-10-2020
Extension Lectures/ Workshop/ Other activities	01-12-2020 to 30-01-2021		Haryana day	01-11-2020
First Assignment U.G.	Upto 10-01-2021		Karva Chauth	04-11-2020
Class Test for U.G.	20-01-2021		Diwali	14-11-2020
Seminar/ Test for P.G.	Upto 31-01-2021		*Govardhan pooja/ Vishwakarma day	15-11-2020
Seminar / Conference	From 21-01-2021 to 15-02-2021		Chhath Puja	20-11-2020
Second Assignment U.G.	Upto 15-02-2021		Guru Nanak's B.day	30-11-2020
Vacation	No Vacation		*Guru Teg Bahadur Mrt.Day	24-11-2020
Review of Syllabi	Last day of every month		Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti	20-01-2021
Examinations U.G.	March,2021 onwards		Republic Day	26-01-2021
P.G.	March,2021 onwards		Basant Panchmi	16-02-2021
			Guru Ravidas Jayanti	27-02-2021

Academic Calendar for the year 2020-2021 (Even)

Commencement of Teaching	U.G.	17-04-2021	Ram Navami	21-04-2021
	P.G.	17-04-2021	Mahavir Jayanti	25-04-2021
Extension Lectures/ Workshop/other activities		01-06-2021 to 01-07-2021	Maharshi Parshuram Jayanti Id-ul-Fitr	14-05-2021
First Assignment U.G.		Upto 31-05-2021	*Buddha Purnima	26-05-2021
Seminar/ Test for U.G. & P.G.		Upto 02-06-2021	Maharana Partap Jayanti	13-06-2021
Second Assignment U.G.		Upto 15-06-2021	Guru Arjan Dev Shahidi Diwas	14-06-2021
Seminar / Conference		From 18-06-2021 to 25-06-2021	Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti	24-06-2021
Review of Syllabi		Last day of every month		
Examination	U.G.	July, 2021 onwards		
	P.G.	July, 2021 onwards		

Dr Rahul Khanna
Offg Principal

Offg. Principal
Mukand Lal National College
Yamuna Nagar